Grandview High School - 2025

LLE [8geess

Parent Name:

Order Type (Circle One):

In-Store

Over Phone

Swimmer(s) Name:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Total #
of ltems
Ordered

Please enter the QUANTITY of suits or equipment you would like to order in the appropriate box.

FEMALE SUIT - Cross Strap

TYR Hexa Trinityfit -
Navy/White w/ HP Logo

FEMALE SUIT - Thin Strap

Team Price: $77.20 (+ tax)

TYR Hexa Diamondfit -
Navy/White w/ HP Logo

FEMALE SUIT - Cutout Strap

22

Team Price: $77.20 (+ tax)

TYR Hexa Cutoutfit -
Navy/White w/ HP Logo

24

22

Team Price: $77.20 (+ tax)
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26

24
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28
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34

32

38

36

34

40

38

36

MALE SUIT - Jammer

40

38

TYR Hexa Jammer -
Navy/White w/ HP Logo

MALE SUIT - Racer

40

Team Price: $61.20 (+ tax)

TYR Hexa Racer -
Navy/White w/ HP Logo

22

Team Price: $53.20 (+ tax)
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Swimville USA
837 Bethel Rd. Columbus, OH 43214

38
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www.swimvilleusa.com
614-591-7946




Grandview High School - 2025

Ylon-A Snorkel Arena Swim Snorkel Finis Snorkel
Team Price: $25.60 (+ tax) Team Price: $36.00 (+ tax) Team Price: $36.00 (+ tax)
S do Uni I TYR Big Mesh M
peedo nlyersa TYR Tech Joggers Y ig Mesh Mummy
Nose Clip Equipment Bag (Any Color)
Team Price: $7.20 (+ tax) Team Price: $63.20 (+ tax) Team Price: $28.00 (+ tax)

Team Backpack
Speedo Teamster 2.0 Backpack
(Any Color)
Team Price: Color:
No Logo| $71.20
w/ Logo | $91.20

OPTIONAL EMBROIDERED NAME: $10.00 per item

Please PRINT clearly and write which item is to be embroidered: backpack only
Name:

Name:

Name:

Shipping Options
Payment methods accepted: Cash, Credit Card, Check
Please make Checks out to Swimville USA [ Freen Store Pick Up
a $ ___ Home Delivery Shipping Fee
Official Use Only Shipping Address:
Total Sales:
Cash Card Check
Initials:
Swimville USA www.swimvilleusa.com
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